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20 SPOT

58POT

BEST BET

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

KINGO

MBPENNY

MEAN GR

MONEYBAL

PIX6

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

mOfNums

20

O ~NODWNEPE

12

32

)]

O o~NoOOabM~WN

11
12

a b wN

aa b wN e

Spot Action
Ponnrt

Sales Winners
$210.00 $73.00
$210.00 $73.00
$222.50 $15.60
$222.50 $15.60
$20.00 $4.44
$20.00 $4.44
$16.25 $10.75
$28.25 $24.00
$312.50 $296.00
$23.25 $2.50
$343.00 $1,487.00
$11.75 $0.35
$47.90 $6.00

$8.75 $0.50
$791.65 $1,827.10
$60.00 $10.00
$60.00 $10.00
$30.00 $6.00
$30.00 $6.00
$18.50 $25.00
$14.80 $60.00

$3.70 $0.00
$37.00 $85.00
$167.65 $12.00
$167.65 $12.00
$16.00 $12.00
$27.25 $4.00
$452.00 $927.20
$38.50 $2.00
$73.75 $108.00
$35.25 $1.00
$79.50 $8.00
$20.25 $0.00
$10.65 $0.51

$6.00 $0.00

$6.50 $0.00
$765.65 $1,062.71
$152.50 $72.80
$178.00 $144.50
$164.50 $546.80
$16.00 $0.00
$511.00 $764.10
$68.25 $8.00
$68.25 $8.00

$2.50 $0.00
$48.00 $24.00
$186.50 $162.00
$20.00 $3.50
$20.00 $0.00

PM

Hold
$137.00

$137.00
$206.90

$206.90
$15.56

$15.56
$5.50
$4.25
$16.50
$20.75
($1,144.00)
$11.40
$41.90
$8.25

($1,035.45)
$50.00

$50.00
$24.00

$24.00
($6.50)
($45.20)
$3.70

($48.00)
$155.65

$155.65
$4.00
$23.25
($475.20)
$36.50
($34.25)
$34.25
$71.50
$20.25
$10.14
$6.00
$6.50

($297.06)
$79.70
$33.50

($382.30)
$16.00

($253.10)
$60.25

$60.25

$2.50
$24.00
$24.50
$16.50
$20.00

ntOfSales
3.04

3.04
3.22

3.22
0.29

0.29
0.24
041
4.53
0.34
4.97
0.17
0.69
0.13

11.47
0.87

0.87
0.43

0.43
0.27
0.21
0.05

0.54
243

243
0.23
0.39
6.55
0.56
1.07
0.51
115
0.29
0.15
0.09
0.09

11.09
221
2.58
2.38
0.23

7.40
0.99

0.99
0.04
0.70
2.70
0.29
0.29

tedReturn

-0.29

0.80

0.66

0.94
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92

-0.02

-0.29

0.77
0.77
0.43

1.00

0.93
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.93
0.93
0.94

0.59
0.51
0.45
0.59

0.95

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76

ightedAve
-0.01

0.03

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.04
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.02

0.00
0.00
0.06
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00

0.01

0.00
0.01
0.02
0.00
0.00



Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

SUPERSP

TOPS

VERTABOX

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
Regular 6
Regular 7
Regular 8
Regular 9
Regular 10
Regular 11
Regular 15
Totals:
SPOTLITE 1
SPOTLITE 2
SPOTLITE 3
SPOTLITE 4
Totals:
SPOTSPEC 1
SPOTSPEC 2
SPOTSPEC 3
SPOTSPEC 4
SPOTSPEC 5
Totals:
SUPERSP 3
SUPERSP 4
SUPERSP 6
Totals:
TOPS 40
Totals:
VERTABOX 8
Totals:

Sales Winners
$30.00 $2.00
$6.00 $0.30
$27.00 $0.00
$5.00 $0.00
$5.00 $0.00
$15.00 $0.00
$7.00 $0.00
$372.00 $191.80
$104.00 $75.20
$621.50 $464.00
$157.50 $21.00
$99.75 $99.20
$982.75 $659.40
$53.00 $12.00
$429.65 $788.60
$1,024.75 $985.50
$530.13 $393.40
$28.80 $3.44
$2,066.33 $2,182.94
$80.00 $0.00
$58.05 $4.86
$20.00 $0.00
$158.05 $4.86
$305.00 $290.00
$305.00 $290.00
$136.00 $324.50
$136.00 $324.50
$6,903.83 $7,521.45

Hold
$28.00
$5.70
$27.00
$5.00
$5.00
$15.00
$7.00

$180.20
$28.80
$157.50
$136.50
$0.55

$323.35
$41.00
($358.95)
$39.25
$136.73
$25.36

($116.61)
$80.00
$53.19
$20.00

$153.19
$15.00

$15.00
($188.50)

($188.50)

($617.62)

ntOfSales
0.43
0.09
0.39
0.07
0.07
0.22
0.10

5.39
151
9.00
2.28
1.44

14.23
0.77
6.22

14.84
7.68
0.42

29.93
1.16
0.84
0.29

2.29
4.42

4.42
1.97

197

100.00

tedReturn

0.73
0.71
0.74
0.74
0.72
0.74
0.70

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

0.67
0.66
0.66

-0.02

1.00

ightedAve
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.05
0.01
0.01

0.00
0.03
0.09
0.04
0.00

0.01
0.01
0.00

0.00

0.02

0.62



