

**Spot Action
Report**

PM

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$210.00	\$73.00	\$137.00	3.04	-0.29	-0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$210.00	\$73.00	\$137.00	3.04		
	5 SPOT	5	\$222.50	\$15.60	\$206.90	3.22	0.80	0.03
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$222.50	\$15.60	\$206.90	3.22		
	BEST BET	6	\$20.00	\$4.44	\$15.56	0.29	0.66	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$20.00	\$4.44	\$15.56	0.29		
	BONUS BA	1	\$16.25	\$10.75	\$5.50	0.24	0.94	0.00
	BONUS BA	2	\$28.25	\$24.00	\$4.25	0.41	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$312.50	\$296.00	\$16.50	4.53	0.93	0.04
	BONUS BA	4	\$23.25	\$2.50	\$20.75	0.34	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	6	\$343.00	\$1,487.00	(\$1,144.00)	4.97	0.93	0.05
	BONUS BA	7	\$11.75	\$0.35	\$11.40	0.17	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	9	\$47.90	\$6.00	\$41.90	0.69	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	12	\$8.75	\$0.50	\$8.25	0.13	0.92	0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$791.65	\$1,827.10	(\$1,035.45)	11.47		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$60.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	0.87	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$60.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	0.87		
	EDGE S	32	\$30.00	\$6.00	\$24.00	0.43	-0.29	0.00
EDGE S	Totals:		\$30.00	\$6.00	\$24.00	0.43		
	KINGO	4	\$18.50	\$25.00	(\$6.50)	0.27	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	5	\$14.80	\$60.00	(\$45.20)	0.21	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	8	\$3.70	\$0.00	\$3.70	0.05	0.43	0.00
KINGO	Totals:		\$37.00	\$85.00	(\$48.00)	0.54		
	MBPENNY	8	\$167.65	\$12.00	\$155.65	2.43	1.00	0.02
MBPENNY	Totals:		\$167.65	\$12.00	\$155.65	2.43		
	MEAN GR	2	\$16.00	\$12.00	\$4.00	0.23	0.93	0.00
	MEAN GR	3	\$27.25	\$4.00	\$23.25	0.39	0.95	0.00
	MEAN GR	4	\$452.00	\$927.20	(\$475.20)	6.55	0.94	0.06
	MEAN GR	5	\$38.50	\$2.00	\$36.50	0.56	0.94	0.01
	MEAN GR	6	\$73.75	\$108.00	(\$34.25)	1.07	0.93	0.01
	MEAN GR	7	\$35.25	\$1.00	\$34.25	0.51	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	8	\$79.50	\$8.00	\$71.50	1.15	0.93	0.01
	MEAN GR	9	\$20.25	\$0.00	\$20.25	0.29	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	10	\$10.65	\$0.51	\$10.14	0.15	0.93	0.00
	MEAN GR	11	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.09	0.93	0.00
	MEAN GR	12	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$6.50	0.09	0.94	0.00
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$765.65	\$1,062.71	(\$297.06)	11.09		
	MONEYBAL	2	\$152.50	\$72.80	\$79.70	2.21	0.59	0.01
	MONEYBAL	3	\$178.00	\$144.50	\$33.50	2.58	0.51	0.01
	MONEYBAL	4	\$164.50	\$546.80	(\$382.30)	2.38	0.45	0.01
	MONEYBAL	5	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	0.23	0.59	0.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$511.00	\$764.10	(\$253.10)	7.40		
	PIX6	6	\$68.25	\$8.00	\$60.25	0.99	0.95	0.01
PIX6	Totals:		\$68.25	\$8.00	\$60.25	0.99		
	Regular	1	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.04	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$48.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	0.70	0.72	0.01
	Regular	3	\$186.50	\$162.00	\$24.50	2.70	0.76	0.02
	Regular	4	\$20.00	\$3.50	\$16.50	0.29	0.74	0.00
	Regular	5	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.29	0.76	0.00

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	Regular	6	\$30.00	\$2.00	\$28.00	0.43	0.73	0.00
	Regular	7	\$6.00	\$0.30	\$5.70	0.09	0.71	0.00
	Regular	8	\$27.00	\$0.00	\$27.00	0.39	0.74	0.00
	Regular	9	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.07	0.74	0.00
	Regular	10	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.07	0.72	0.00
	Regular	11	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	0.22	0.74	0.00
	Regular	15	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	0.10	0.70	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$372.00	\$191.80	\$180.20	5.39		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$104.00	\$75.20	\$28.80	1.51	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$621.50	\$464.00	\$157.50	9.00	0.53	0.05
	SPOTLITE	3	\$157.50	\$21.00	\$136.50	2.28	0.58	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$99.75	\$99.20	\$0.55	1.44	0.56	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$982.75	\$659.40	\$323.35	14.23		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$53.00	\$12.00	\$41.00	0.77	0.50	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$429.65	\$788.60	(\$358.95)	6.22	0.53	0.03
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$1,024.75	\$985.50	\$39.25	14.84	0.58	0.09
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$530.13	\$393.40	\$136.73	7.68	0.56	0.04
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$28.80	\$3.44	\$25.36	0.42	0.50	0.00
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$2,066.33	\$2,182.94	(\$116.61)	29.93		
	SUPERSP	3	\$80.00	\$0.00	\$80.00	1.16	0.67	0.01
	SUPERSP	4	\$58.05	\$4.86	\$53.19	0.84	0.66	0.01
	SUPERSP	6	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.29	0.66	0.00
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$158.05	\$4.86	\$153.19	2.29		
	TOP S	40	\$305.00	\$290.00	\$15.00	4.42	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$305.00	\$290.00	\$15.00	4.42		
	VERTABOX	8	\$136.00	\$324.50	(\$188.50)	1.97	1.00	0.02
VERTABOX	Totals:		\$136.00	\$324.50	(\$188.50)	1.97		
Grand Totals			\$6,903.83	\$7,521.45	(\$617.62)	100.00		0.62